
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2007 8 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  24575                      127691

 105 CHINA                                    31515                      175497

 106 TAIWAN                                  771320                     5852187

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        4135

 108 HG KONG                                  99128                      467107

 110 VIETNAM                                    249                        7960

 111 THAILND                                      -                       13370

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15884                       86137

 113 MALYSIA                                   7148                       18964

 117 PHILPIN                                    954                       14057

 118 INDNSIA                                   3762                       22895

 123 INDIA                                      235                         235

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        4080

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1929

 147 U ARB E                                    267                         518

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        7304

 205 U KING                                   19968                       57865

 207 NETHLDS                                   2905                       23771

 208 BELGIUM                                    808                        7249

 210 FRANCE                                   39992                       96905

 213 GERMANY                                   3513                       34037

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        6591

 218 SPAIN                                      692                        3526

 220 ITALY                                        -                        7747

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5399

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        7665

 236 LATVIA                                    3328                       39310

 302 CANADA                                   13488                       42595

 304 USA                                     159270                     1354948

 409 CHILE                                        -                         493

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         249

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         403

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1543

 606 NEWZELD                                   1931                       10098

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         359

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            39          24575          386         127691

 105 CHINA          KL           195          31515         1293         175497

 106 TAIWAN         KL           181          65869         1201         405738

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           25           4135

 108 HG KONG        KL           209          99128         1088         467107

 110 VIETNAM        KL             0            249           14           7960

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           16          13370

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            45          15884          183          86137

 113 MALYSIA        KL            14           7148           51          18964

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            954           48          14057

 118 INDNSIA        KL             7           3762           56          22895

 123 INDIA          KL             1            235            1            235

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -           20           4080

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            2           1929

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            267            2            518

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            3           7304

 205 U KING         KL            19          19968           62          57865

 207 NETHLDS        KL             5           2905           78          23771

 208 BELGIUM        KL             1            808           16           7249

 210 FRANCE         KL            24          39992           50          96905

 213 GERMANY        KL             6           3513           48          34037

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           12           6591

 218 SPAIN          KL             1            692           12           3526

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            6           7747

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           18           5399

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           20           7665

 236 LATVIA         KL             5           3328           59          39310

 302 CANADA         KL            25          13488          115          42595

 304 USA            KL           650         159270         5551        1318765

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            1            493

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            249

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            0            403

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            5           1543

 606 NEWZELD        KL             6           1931           31          10098

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            1            359

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2007 8 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG        483042         705451      3308562        5446449

 304 USA            KG             -              -         9520          36183

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


